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Electoral Districts and Names of
Candidates.

Number of Votes reco

For each Informal
Candidate. Votes.

uml ier o: ;es reconorded.

Total.

I Number
of Electors
I who did
1 not vote.I

Number
of Electors

on Roll.

Population
at Census.

1911.

Manukau—
Lang, Frederic William
Stewart, Ralph Duncan
Morton, Joseph Bertram

Franklin—
Massey, William Ferguson
McLarin, John Wesley

Raglan—Bollard, Richard Francis
Bell, Allen

Thames—
Rhodes, Thomas William
Taylor, Edmund Harvey

Ohinemuri—
Poland, Hugh
Hickey, Patrick Hodgens

Tauranga —
Herries, William Herbert ...
King, Robert

Waikato—
Young, James Alexander
Greenslade, Henry James

Bay of Plenty—
Macdonald, William Donald Stuart..
De Latour, Harry Douglas

Taumarunui—
Wilson, Charles Kendall
Jennings, William Thomas

Gisborne—
Carroll, James (unopposed)

Hawke's Bay-
Campbell, Hugh McLean
Simson, Horace Ian

Napier—
Brown, John Vigor
Hill, Henry Thomas

Waipawa—
Hunter, George
Jull, Albert Edward

Pahiatua—
Escott, James Henry
Ross, Robert Beatson

Masterton—
Sykes, George Robert
Hogg, Alexander Wilson

Wairarapa—
Buchanan, Walter Clarke
Hornsby, John Thomas Marryat
Tanner, Cyril William

Stratford—
Hine, John Bird
McCluggage, Joseph

Taranaki—
Okey, Henry James Hobbs
Bellringer, Charlie Emanuel
Forbes, William

Egmont—
Mackenzie, Thomas
Dive, Bradshaw

Patea—
Pearce, George Vater
O'Dea, Patrick
Train, Frederick

3,965
1,658
1,435

3,779
1,816

*2.782
*1,863

2,783
2,717

*3,341
*2,134

3,790
1,849

3,846
2,718

3,177
2,642
2,746
2,621

*3,980
*2,873

100

46

20

134

38

119

127

65

29

7,158

5,641

4,665

5,634

5,513

5,758

6,691

5^884
5,396

61881

1,766

1,369

1,907

1.068

1,900

1,478

1,130

1,938

1,392

1,937

8,924

7,010

6.572

6.702

7,413 j

7.236

7,821 I
7,822 j
6,788 I

i
8^818

14.668

12,277

11.813

12.528

13.319
•

12,234

13,013

12,249

12,246

14,023

13,38728

3,920
2,856

!

139 6,915 1,501
I

8,416 I
j

14.556

3,389
2,820 94 6,303 1,422 7,725 12,967

*2,882
*2,309 15 5,206 1,117 6,323 12,168

*3,245
*2,664 10 5,919 1,373 7,292 i 12,904

2,950
2,825

88 5,954 877 6,831 11,56391

3,006
2,576 46 5,628 929 6,557 12,334

3,315
2,561

343 6,294 869 7,163 | 13,09075

3,009
2,682 63 5,754 918 6,672 j , 11,718

3,246
2,286

536 82 6,150 1,333 7,483 I 12,724

* Second-ballot results. Foi first-ballot results see the special roturn on pp. 6-9.
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